CRADLE TO CRADLE CERTIFIED
All raw materials and materials used in the production
of the MI TOWER+ can be reused endlessly.

ECOVARDIS SILVER ACCREDITED

Pop Up Products has been awarded an EcoVadis Silver Medal. This
achievement reflects our commitment to sustainable business
practices, specifically in the production of the M| TOWER+.

0333 323 2100

Ml
i

EN 1004 Parts1&2

Ml TOWER+

MI TOWER+ is a versatile and high-quality mobile access tower
providing one work platform for two persons used throughout the
building and construction industry for both indoor and outdoor
access solutions, where a stable and secure platform is required.

Ideal for maintenance and installation work or short-term access.

It is designed in accordance with the latest testing and quality
standards. MI TOWER+ complies with BS EN 1004 with vertical ladder
access. Platform heights between 2.0m & 6.0m internal / external.

MI TOWER+ is a safe, versatile, and high-quality access tower, specifically
designed and created to solve common site issues. It can be built by
one person with a work platform large enough for up to two people and
their tools, holding a maximum weight of 240kg. Assembling the

MI TOWER+ is quick and straightforward for one person, with a range

of specifically designed security features that allow for easy yet secure
construction in under 20 minutes. With a small footprint and a variety
of heights available, the MI TOWERH+ is ideal for use in a wide range of
work sites, both indoor and outdoor.

MI TOWER + has a wider base compared to the Ml TOWER which means
two people can use this tower. The MI TOWER + can also be compacted
down into a trolley which allows easy transporting and moving of the
tower when on-site.

WORKING HEIGHT 4M, 5M, 6M, 7M, 8M

PLATFORM HEIGHTS 2M, 3M, 4M, 5M, 6M

salesoffice@smithshire.com @ smithshire.com

FEATURES

WORKING HEIGHTS UP TO 8M
ONE PERSON ASSEMBLY
TWO PERSON USE

STRONG, STABLE & ROBUST
EASY TO MOVE & STORE
SAFE ASSEMBLY

SMALL FOOTPRINT

UNIQUE COMPONENT HANGER

v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

CERTIFIED TO EN 1004


Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager


PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT CODE

OVERALL LENGTH (M)
OVERALL WIDTH (M)
PLATFORM DIMENSIONS (M)
PLATFORM HEIGHT (M)
GUARDRAIL HEIGHT (M)

SWL CAPACITY (KG)

TOWER WEIGHT (KG)

4M

MT2M+

1.798

0.767

1.472 X 0.610

2

3

240

87.20

5M

MT3M+

1.798

0.767

1.472 X 0.610

3

4

240

14.80

6M

MT4M+

1.798

0.767

1.472 X 0.610

4

5

240

126.05

™

MT5M+

1.798

0.767

1.472 X 0.610

3

4

240

153.65

8M

MTeM+

1.798

0.767

1.472 X 0.610

3

4

240

164.90

- Fa ._ .
EASY-LC ou:’h '

ON STABILISERS

EASY TO
TRANSPORT

iy

&

EASY-CLIF
FRAME CLIPS

TROLLEY


Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager

Marketing Manager


