





CRADLE TO CRADLE CERTIFIED

All raw materials and materials used in the production of the MI TOWER+ can be reused endlessly.



ECOVARDIS SILVER ACCREDITED

Pop Up Products has been awarded an EcoVadis Silver Medal. This achievement reflects our commitment to sustainable business practices, specifically in the production of the MI TOWER+.



MI TOWER+ is a versatile and high-quality mobile access tower providing one work platform for two persons used throughout the building and construction industry for both indoor and outdoor access solutions, where a stable and secure platform is required.

Ideal for maintenance and installation work or short-term access. It is designed in accordance with the latest testing and quality standards. MI TOWER+ complies with BS EN 1004 with vertical ladder access. Platform heights between 2.0m & 6.0m internal / external.

MI TOWER+ is a safe, versatile, and high-quality access tower, specifically designed and created to solve common site issues. It can be built by one person with a work platform large enough for up to two people and their tools, holding a maximum weight of 240kg. Assembling the MI TOWER+ is quick and straightforward for one person, with a range of specifically designed security features that allow for easy yet secure construction in under 20 minutes. With a small footprint and a variety of heights available, the MI TOWER+ is ideal for use in a wide range of work sites, both indoor and outdoor.

MI TOWER + has a wider base compared to the MI TOWER which means two people can use this tower. The MI TOWER + can also be compacted down into a trolley which allows easy transporting and moving of the tower when on-site.

WORKING HEIGHT

4M, 5M, <mark>6M,</mark> 7M, 8M

PLATFORM HEIGHTS

2M, 3M, 4M, 5M, 6M



0333 323 2100



salesoffice@smithshire.com



smithshire.com



KEY FEATURES

- **✓** WORKING HEIGHTS UP TO 8M
- ONE PERSON ASSEMBLY
- **✓** TWO PERSON USE
- **✓** STRONG, STABLE & ROBUST
- **✓** EASY TO MOVE & STORE
- ✓ SAFE ASSEMBLY
- **✓** SMALL FOOTPRINT
- **✓** UNIQUE COMPONENT HANGER
- ✓ CERTIFIED TO EN 1004

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS	4M	5M	6M	7 M	8M
PRODUCT CODE	MT2M+	MT3M+	MT4M+	MT5M+	MT6M+
OVERALL LENGTH (M)	1.798	1.798	1.798	1.798	1.798
OVERALL WIDTH (M)	0.767	0.767	0.767	0.767	0.767
PLATFORM DIMENSIONS (M)	1.472 X 0.610				
PLATFORM HEIGHT (M)	2	3	4	3	3
GUARDRAIL HEIGHT (M)	3	4	5	4	4
SWL CAPACITY (KG)	240	240	240	240	240
TOWER WEIGHT (KG)	87.20	114.80	126.05	153.65	164.90

